IP68 High performance at 24-hours/1m-depth immersion
Selectable from 2 types : general-purpose DW series and the heat-sink DWH series.
DW•DWH series
IP68 Waterproof Performance
Heavy Duty Diecast Aluminium Enclosure
DWH series: Heat sink shape for high heat dissipation performance.DW series: Easily matches various devices.
*Do not use underwater/underground. With a silicone waterproof gasket, it allows the enclosure
to maintain a stable high waterproofing capability.

2
3
7.3
2435 27
1
FDR series DIN RAIL
Product no. / Details
Product no. L a Matching boss pitch Weight
FDR-  50   50 4.2   32 ~   42   8.6
FDR-  57   57 4.2   39 ~   49   9.5
FDR-  66   66 4.2   48 ~   58 10
FDR-  77   77 4.2   59 ~   69 12
FDR-  80   80 4.2   62 ~   72 13
FDR-  87   87 4.2   69 ~   79 14
FDR-  92   92 4.2   74 ~   84 15
FDR-100 100 4.2   82 ~   92 17.8
FDR-106 106 4.2   88 ~   98 19
FDR-110 110 4.2   92 ~ 102 20
FDR-120 120 4.2 102 ~ 112 21
FDR-128 128 4.2 110 ~ 120 23
FDR-137 137 4.2 119 ~ 129 24
FDR-142 142 4.2 124 ~ 134 25
FDR-146 146 4.2 128 ~ 138 26
FDR-150 150 4.2 132 ~ 142 25.8
FDR-168 168 4.2 150 ~ 160 30
FDR-170 170 4.2 152 ~ 162 30
FDR-186 186 4.2 168 ~ 178 32
FDR-202 202 4.2 184 ~ 194 37
FDR-205 205 4.2 187 ~ 197 36
FDR-223 223 4.2 205 ~ 215 39.3
FDR-226 226 4.2 208 ~ 218 39
FDR-235 235 4.2 217 ~ 227 42
FDR-242 242 4.2 224 ~ 234 43
FDR-249 249 4.2 231 ~ 241 43
FDR-283 283 4.2 265 ~ 275 49
FDR-300 300 4.2 282 ~ 292 52
FDR-314 314 4.2 296 ~ 306 51.5
FDR-350 350 4.2 332 ~ 342 60
FDR-400 400 4.2 382 ~ 392 69
FDR-450 450 4.2 432 ~ 442 78
FDR-550 550 4.2 532 ~ 542 94
NEW
Product no. L a Matching boss pitch Weight
FDR-B106 106 6.5   90 ~   96   17.5
FDR-B124 124 6.5 108 ~ 114   21.4
FDR-B142 142 6.5 126 ~ 132   24
FDR-B160 160 6.5 144 ~ 150   28
FDR-B165 165 6.5 149 ~ 155   28
FDR-B176 176 6.5 160 ~ 166   30
FDR-B183 183 6.5 167 ~ 173   30
FDR-B196 196 6.5 180 ~ 186   33
FDR-B223 223 6.5 207 ~ 213   37
FDR-B256 256 6.5 240 ~ 246   43
FDR-B260 260 6.5 244 ~ 250   45
FDR-B276 276 6.5 260 ~ 266   47.5
FDR-B303 303 6.5 287 ~ 293   52
FDR-B327 327 6.5 311 ~ 317   56.2
FDR-B338 338 6.5 322 ~ 328   57
FDR-B360 360 6.5 344 ~ 350   63
FDR-B376 376 6.5 360 ~ 366   64
FDR-B383 383 6.5 367 ~ 373   65
FDR-B463 463 6.5 447 ~ 453   87
FDR-1000 1,000 − − 169.5
■ Material / Finish: A6063S-T5 / Silver anodized
■ FDR-1000 does not have mounting holes.
NEW
NEW

207
■ Corrosion resistant stainless steel (SUS304) belt clamp.
■ It can be installed securely by tightening the screw.
■ 8 mm nut driver (box driver) is recommended for tightening.
Flat-bladed screwdrivers can also be used.
Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Finish
1 Bracket 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished
2 Strap 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished
Product no. / Details
Product no. Applicable diameter (Φ) Strap width Strap thickness Recommended torque
N • m Weight (g) Pack of
SNB  52-  76   52 ~   76 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 27.5 1
SNB  72-  95   72 ~   95 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 30 1
SNB  91-114   91 ~ 114 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 34.5 1
SNB105-127 105 ~ 127 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 37.5 1
SNB117-140 117 ~ 140 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 39.5 1
SNB130-153 130 ~ 153 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 41.5 1
SNB142-165 142 ~ 165 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 43.5 1
SNB155-178 155 ~ 178 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 46.5 1
SNB168-191 168 ~ 191 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 49 1
SNB181-204 181 ~ 204 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 51 1
SNB194-217 194 ~ 217 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 52.5 1
SNB207-230 207 ~ 230 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 57 1
SNB220-243 220 ~ 243 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 59.5 1
SNB233-256 233 ~ 256 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 62.5 1
SNB246-269 246 ~ 269 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 64 1
SNB259-282 259 ~ 282 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 67.5 1
SNB272-295 272 ~ 295 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 70 1
SNB285-308 285 ~ 308 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 71 1
■ Recommended torque listed is for reference only; actual may differ. Assemble after testing torque.
SNB Strap required
Suitable series Suitable models Required
SSK series

enables easy and faster installation and re-installation.
■ 2-piece detachable sealing inserts can be adapted to the wider existing cable diameter on site.
   (AGE12 available only with 1-piece sealing insert)
Components
No. Part name Material Color / Finish
1 Cap Brass Nickel plated
2 Sealing insert TPE Black
3 Connector Brass Nickel plated
4 Contact spring Stainless steel Unfinished
- O-Ring NBR Black
5 Lock-nut Brass Nickel plated
Cable Range
No.
Sealing insert type
Assembled Detached
AGE16-10.5 Φ  6 ~ Φ  7.5 Φ  7.5 ~ Φ10.5
AGE20-15 Φ  8 ~ Φ10.5 Φ10.5 ~ Φ15
AGE25-20 Φ12.5 ~ Φ15 Φ15 ~ Φ20
AGE32-25 Φ17 ~ Φ20 Φ20 ~ Φ25
4 3 5
1 2
AGE series EMC SHIELDED CABLE GLAND
Technical Data

Tighten the cap to complete.
6
d
m
G
L
A
SWH
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGE12-5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   3.5   5.0 10 22 15 16.5 16.5 3.5 1
AGE12-6.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   5.0   6.5 10 22 15 16.5 16.5 3.5 1
AGE16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   6.0 10.5 10 25 18 20 21 3.5 1
AGE20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2   8.0 15.0 10 27 24 26.5 26.5 4 1
AGE25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 12.5 20.0 11 33 30 33 33 4 1
AGE32-25 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 17.0 25.0 13 34 36 39.5 39.5 5 1

Protection class : Protection class IP68 1bar / 30min
10m depth immersion in 30 minutes
Operating temperature : -40°C ~ +200°C
Compliant with EN50262 Var. A
EN3_SPCM-SP_WEB.indd   38 19/10/18   10:09
AGH-2
A
SWHLm
d G
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGH10-6 M10×1.5 Φ10.2  4.0  6.0 10 15 13 14.3 14.2 3 1
AGH12-8 M12×1.5 Φ12.2  6.5  8.0 10 17 15 16.5 16.5 3 1
AGH16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2  8.0 10.5 10 20 18 20 21 3 1
AGH20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11.0 15.0 10 23 24 26.5 26.3 3.5 1
AGH25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16.0 20.0 11 27 30 33 33 4 1
AGH32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21.0 25.5 13 28.5 36 39.7 39.7 4 1
AGH dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
EN3_SPCM-SP_WEB.indd   39 19/10/18   10:09
189
■ High water protection IP68 (1bar / 30min) metal cable gland.

AGM series METAL CABLE GLAND
Technical Data
Protection class : IP68 1bar / 30min
Operating temperature : -40°C ~ +100°C
Compliant with EN50262 Ver. A
190
A
SWHLm
d G
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack
ofThread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGM6-2.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2   2.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM6-3 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2.5   3.0   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM6-3.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   3.0   3.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM8-5 M8×1.25   Φ8.2   3.5   4.7 10 14 11 12 12 3 1
AGM10-6 M10×1.5 Φ10.2   4.0   6.0 10 15 13 14.3 14 2.8 1
AGM12-8 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   8.0 10 17 15 16.5 16.5 2.8 1
AGM16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8.0 10.5 10 21 18 20 21 3 1
AGM20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11.0 15.0 10 23 24 26.5 26.5 3.5 1
AGM25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16.0 20.0 11 28 30 33 33 4 1
AGM32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21.0 25.5 13 29.5 36 39.5 39.5 4 1
AGM40-28.5 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 24.0 28.5 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1
AGM40-33 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 28.5 33.0 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1
AGM50-37 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 33.0 37.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1
AGM50-42 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 37.0 42.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1
AGM dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
193
■ Economical metal cable gland.
■ Equivalent to IP67 protection class.

4 Lock Nut Brass Nickel plated1 2 3 4
RMC series LOW COST IP67 METAL CABLE GLAND
SWHLm
d G A
Technical Data
Protection class : Equivalent to IP67*
Operating temperature : -20°C ~ +80°C
*In-house test
RMC dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
RMC12-6.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   5   6.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1
RMC12-7.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   7.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1
RMC16-8 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   6.5   8 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1
RMC16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8 10.5 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1
RMC20-11 M20×1.5 Φ20.2   9.5 11 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1
RMC20-14.5 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11 14.5 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1
RMC25-16 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 14 16 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1
RMC25-19 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16 19 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1
RMC32-21 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 18 21 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1
RMC32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21 25.5 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1
200
■ Stainless steel protective vent for superior durability and chemical resistance.
■ IP68 protection class (water depth 2 meters / 60 mins) and -40°C ~ +125°C operating temperature range allows it to be used in various
environments.